STADE DES COSTIERES
EPEE HOMME CADET

NIMES

20 DECEMBRE 2015

Classement général (ordre des rangs - 46 tireurs)

© O ~NOUWwWWNBRF G

AADNDANADANDNDNWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRRRPRRRRPRRPRP PR
OO RNWMNROOONOOTNOMNRPRLROOODODODUITNWNRO®O®ON®TONWNERO

nom prénom

SANCHEZ Jeremy
LE BERRE Gaetan
BRASSET Mathys

TELO Yanis

DE PAOLI Alexan
DOMINICI Rapha
VIARD Jean Mich

SITBON-TAYLO

SUCHET Quentin
DESTRO Massimil
GRASSER Quenti
TOLEDANO Nath

COLOMB Arthur
SITBON-TAYLO
RUEL Nathan

AUDISIO Clement

HYDRIO Killian
FONTALVO Lilia
LARGY Matthieu

SURGET Guillaum
GUILLEMIN Pierr
GRUFFAZ Samuel

RIEU Etienne

LEGIGAN Thomas
FAGES Anoussone

BOND DEACON
GUICHARNAUD
MARTI Hugo
FAGET Florian

GARESSUS Bapti

PEYRAS Remi
AMAR Bastien

MURTAS Quentin

NYLUND Robert
BANNWARTH H
PONGY Matteo
IRACE Arthur
PERROT Come
LIETAR Vincent
RUBAUDO Lilian
MICHEL CLAVE
GIORGI Enzo
BATAILLON Mat
BOULET Lucas

GARCIN Clement

BRUN Vivien

club

NARBONNE
TOULON VAR
TOULON VAR
OLYMPIQUE C
LA GARDE AJS
OLYMPIQUE C
LA GARDE AJS
NIMES SE

ST RAPHAEL
MONACO
CANNES CE
TOULON VAR
NIMES SE
NIMES SE

LA GARDE AJS
GRASSE CE
ARLES CE
NARBONNE
AIX UCE
GRASSE CE
NIMES SE
DRAGUIGNAN
NIMES SE
DRAGUIGNAN
CASTELNAU L
NIMES SE

LE CANNET ES
NIMES SE
OLYMPIQUE C
MIRAMAS OP
LE CANNET ES
SIX FOURS SE
VENELLES EST
MONACO

LA GARDE AJS
NIMES SE

AIX UCE

SIX FOURS SE
CASTELNAU L
LE CANNET ES
GRASSE CE
NIMES SE
CASTELNAU L
LE VIGAN
OLYMPIQUE C
LE VIGAN

ligue
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR
PROVENCE

COTE D'AZUR
PROVENCE

COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
PROVENCE

COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
PROVENCE

PROVENCE

COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR
PROVENCE

COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
PROVENCE

COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL

date nais

1/2/1999
13/4/2001
30/6/1999

17/12/2000
11/3/1999
27/4/1999

23/11/2000

10/12/2002
30/4/2001
5/10/1999

15/11/2000
14/2/2001
30/7/1999

7/7/1999
30/1/1999
22/9/1999
11/5/2000
21/7/1999

2/2/2000
25/8/2000
23/2/2001

18/12/1999
13/3/2002

3/5/2000

7/1/2000
28/7/1999

2/4/1999
27/8/2000
23/6/1999

16/10/2001
13/4/1999
29/4/2000

5/8/2001

16/9/1999
12/10/2000
15/10/2001

24/6/2000

16/3/2000

25/1/2001

2/3/2000

3/1/2000
27/7/2000
20/2/2002
4/10/2000

13/12/2001
25/7/2000

licence

16011005004
19083019020
19083019031
01013014001
19083033012
01013014001
19083033011
16030009049
19083036005
19098014020
19006002023
19083019025
16030009017
16030009049
19083033014
19006003014
01013021025
16011005002
01013002030
19006003041
16030009049
19083011012
16030009026
19083011024
16034039008
16030009016
19006004008
16030009023
01013014004
01013020005
19006004009
19083024013
01013008010
19098014026
19083033006
16030009025
01013002029
19083024021
16034039011
19006004013
19006003023
16030009020
16034039007
16030042005
01013014004
16030042005
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